


Board of Natural Resources
Product Sales & Leasing Division

Product Sales Program
May 2, 2023

2



Agenda

 April 2023 Results
 Fiscal Year Update
 Current Proposed Sales (Action Item)
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April 2023 Results
SALES SOLD
10 sales
38.9 mmbf
$16.3 million
$419/mbf
Avg Bids: 3.4

SALES OFFERED
12 sales
41.2 mmbf
$9.4 million
$228/mbf

4May 2, 2023



100 

171 

133 
160 

92 
118  124  131 

10 

10  8 

97 
114

134

39 

 ‐

 20

 40

 60

 80

 100

 120

 140

 160

 180

Planned Offered Sold Planned Offered Sold Planned Offered Sold Planned Current Plan Sold

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Vo
lu
m
e 
(m

m
bf
)

Planned Offered Reoffer Sold

Fiscal Year 2023 Update
Total Planned:
WS  403 mmbf
ES  63 mmbf
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Fiscal Year 2023 Update
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Volume in mbf

13,453 

1,216 

Agency Decision

Staffing
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Current Proposed Sales
Total Proposal
9 sales
45.3 mmbf
$15.6 million*
$345/mbf*
*Delivered value
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Current Proposed Sales

April 4, 2023 8

979

526

Westside Sale Proposal Acreages

Net Harvest Acres

Acres Conserved

35%

65%



Recommend all sales be approved for auction
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